Me-Tex Oil & Gas, Inc.

P.O. Box 2070
Hobbs, NM 88240
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ea County. NM 30-025-333
202 2.02 172 0.88 1.77 1.77
456 2.54 3/4 1.31 3.33 5.10
917 4.61 1 1.75 8.07 13.17
1418 5.01 13/4 3.06 15.34 28.51
1918 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 35.07

2415 4.97 11/4 2.19 10.87 45.95
2915 5.00 212 4.38 21.88 67.82

3415 5.00 2 3.50 17.50 85.32
3915 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 94.07
4065 1.50 1 1.75 2.63 96.70
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@xés L. Brazeal - President

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Co day of
. Z;;Q{ , 1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling,
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MY COMMISSION EXPIRES t \Om Pubhc

January 11, 1897




